
advance prep leo etienne apapgfootball@gmail.com

east coast prep todd vasey dickbell@eastcoastprep.org

asa college miami tracy Davis coachtracy@asa.edu

Ava Maria Tim Ladd Timothy.Ladd@avamaria.edu

dakota state alex kretzschmar alex.kretzschmar@dsu.edu

Kentucky Christian Univ Mike Harris mdharris@kcu.edu

Keiser University Chad Veccarella mruss@keiseruniversity.edu

lyon college renato diaz renato.diaz@lyon.edu

middle georgia st brandon wright brandon.wright1@mga.edu

southeastern university drew engels drengels@seu.edu

st thomas University Manny Rivero mrivero3@stu.edu

Uni of Pike Derrick Lucas derricklucas@upike.edu

Warner Kirk Talley kirk.talley@warner.edu

webber university steve speakman speakmansk@webber.edu

Erskine College Steve Howard steve.howard.erskine.edu

west Virginia Wesleyan Tony Testa testa.a@wvwc.edu

seton hill Robert Dutton rdutton@setonhill.edu

West Virginia state Paul Price coapri55@gmail.com

Adrian College Keith Uecker Dhelms@adrian.edu

Alvernia Matthew Giampa francis.giampa@alvernia

Aurora College nathan Bell nbell@aurora.edu

baldwin wallace steve opgenorth sopgenor@bw.edu

Becker college Frank Forcucci Francis.forcucci@becker.edu

Beloit college joe butz butzjm@beloit.edu

Benedictine Kevin Novacich knovacich@ben.edu

Bethany College Greg Gigantino wgarvery@bethanywv.edu

Carthage college dustin hass jhensel@carthage.edu

concordia College travis titus ttitus1@cord.edu

Concordia uni- wisc Adam Walker adam.walker@cuw.edu

Culver-stockton colloge tom Sallay tsallay@culver.edu

Dean College Steve Tirrell arobinson@dean.edu

Defiance College Matt Wehrhahn mwehrhahn@defiance.edu

Geneva College Nate Payne nspayne@geneva.edu

Hartwick college Matt Ali alim2@hartwick.edu

Hiram College Kendrick Bruton brutonke@hiram.edu

Hobart College kevin DeWall kdewall@hws.edu

Loras College Jake Olsen jake.olsen@loras.edu

Macalester Kijuan ware kware@macalester.edu
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Maine Maritime academy Dan Mckenna daniel.mckenna@mma.edu

maryville college shaun hayes david.martin@maryvillecollege.edu

Methodist University Luke Gogerty lgogerty@methodist.edu

Monmouth College ejwhite ejwhite@monmouthcollege.edu

Mount Union Daryl Ely elydw@mountunion.edu

Muskingum university tyler walker tjwalker@muskingum.edu

Nichols College Ryan St. clair stclair.ryan@nichols.edu

Northpark tyus alcorn taalcorn@northpark.edu

norwich University kyle Smesko ksmesko@norwich.edu

Otterbein University Allan Moore amoore@otterbein.edu

Rockford jt Zimmerman jzimmerman@rockford.edu

springfield College bobby bozym rbozym@springfieldcollege.edu

St Olaf Mark Kubacki Kubacki@stolaf.edu

st vincent Phil Hamilton philip.hamilton@stvincent.edu

st. Norbert kenneth golomski kenneth.golomski@snc.edu

uni of new england brett robinson brobinson7@une.edu

uni of st thomas Doug Lichtenberger doug.lichtenberger@stthomas.edu

Wesley college Arthur Smith arthur.smith@wesley.edu

william and jefferson college mike schuff mschuff@washjeff.edu

Wittenberg University Tom Mescher tmescher@wittenberg.edu
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